BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION BAHAWALPUR
DATE SHEET FOR THE INTERMEDIATE / LANGUAGES FIRST ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024,
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PART-SECOND/ 124 CLASS

19-04-2024 Psyclmlng}' 03:00hrs | II | 1. Out Lines of Home Economics 03:00hrs | 1I
Friday 2. Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/(Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) | (3:00hrs |
(02:30 P.M)
20-04-2024 | 1. Chemistry (First Group) 03:00hrs | II | 1. Chemistry (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | 1I
Saturday 2. Health & Physical Education 03:00hrs | II | 2. Statistics 03:00hrs | 1
22-04-2024 | English Compulsory (First Group) 03:00hrs | II | English Compulsory (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | 1I
Monday
23-04-2024 | 1. History of Islam 03:00hrs | 1I | 1. Geography (Old/New) 03:00hrs | II
Tuesday (Abbasi of Baghdad) (Opt 1) 2. Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/(Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) 03:00hrs | 11
2. History of Islam 03:00hrs | II
(Muslims in Spain) (Opt I)
3. History of Islami Hind (Opt 1I) 03:00hrs | II
4. History of Pakistan (Opt 1) 03:00hrs | 11
S. History of Modern World (Opt. IV) | 03:00hrs | 11
24-04-2024 | 1. Physics (First Group) 03:00hrs | II | 1. Physics (Second Group) 03:00hrs | 1I
Wednesday | 2. Commercial Geography 02:30hrs | II | 2. Education 03:00hrs | Il
(Commerce Group) .
25-04-2024 | 1. Punjabi 03:00hrs | II | 1.Persian 03:00hrs | II
Thursday | 2. Arabic 03:00hrs | II | 2.Urdu Advance 03:00hrs | 11
3. Saraiki 03:00hrs | II | 3.English Literature 03:00hrs | II
4. Business Statistics 02:00hrs | 1I
(Commerce Group)
26-04-2024 | Tarjuma-Tul-Quran-Ul-Majeed 02:00hrs | II | 1. Tarjuma-Tul-Quran-Ul-Majeed 02:00hrs | II
Friday (Group First) (Group Second)
2. Ethics/Civics (For Non Muslims) 02:00hrs | II
(02:30 P.M)
27-04-2024 | Economics 03:00hrs | II | 1. Sociology 03:00hrs | II
Saturday 2.Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/(Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) 03:00hrs | III
29-04-2024 | Computer Science 02:30hrs | II | 1. Fine Art 01:30hrs | Il
Monday 2.Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/(Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) 03:00hrs | 1V
30-04-2024 | 1. Islamic Studies (Elective) 03:00hrs | II | Library Science 03:00hrs | II
Tuesday 2. Principles of Accounting 03:00hrs | II
(Commerce Group)
02-05-2024 | Biology 03:00hrs | II | 1.Mathematics 03:00hrs | II
Thursdayv 2. Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/{Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) | 03:00hrs | V




J3-05-2024 | Pakistan Studies Compulsory 02:00hrs | II | 1. Pakistan Studies Compulsory 02:00hrs | I1I

Friday (Old/New) (First Group) (Old/New) (Second Group)
(02:30 P.M)
04-05-2024 | 1. Civics 03:00hrs | II | 1. Philosophy 03:00hrs | 11
Saturday | 2. Banking (Commerce Group) 02:30hrs | IT | 2. Adeeb/Alim/Fazil/(Urdu,Arabic,Persian,Punjabi) | 03:00hrs | VI

3. Computer Studies (Commerce Group) | 02:00hrs | II

06-05-2024 | Urdu Compulsory (First Group) 03:00hrs | II | 1.Urdu Compulsory (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | 11
Monday 2.Pakistani Culture 03:00hrs | II
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07-05-2024 | Civics 03:00hrs | I | Philosophy 1 03:00nrs | 1
Tuesday 2. Business Mathematics 02:00hrs | I
(Commerce Group)
08-05-2024 | English Compulsory (First Group) 03:00hrs | I | English Compulsory (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | I
Wednesday
09-05-2024 | Islamic Education Compulsory 02:00hrs | I | Islamic Education Compulsory 02:00hrs | 1
Thursday (First Group) (Second Group)
10-05-2024 | Economics 03:00hrs | I | Sociology 03:00hrs | 1
Friday (02:30 P.M)

11-05-2024 | Urdu Compulsory (First Group) 03:00hrs | I | 1.Urdu Compulsory (Second Group) | 03:00hrs

Saturday 2.Pakistani Culture 03:00hrs
13-05-2024 | 1.Chemistry (First Group) 03:00hrs | 1 | 1.Chemistry (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | 1
Monday 2.Health & Physical Education 03:00hrs | 1 | 2.Statistics 03:00hrs | 1
14-05-2024 | 1. Punjabi 03:00hrs | I | 1. Persian 03:00hrs | 1
Tuesday 2. Arabic 03:00hrs | I | 2. Urdu Advance 03:00hrs | 1
3. Saraiki 03:00hrs | I | 3. English Literature 03:00hrs | 1
4. Principles of Commerce 02:30hrs | 1

(Commerce Group)

15-05-2024 | 1. Physics (First Group) | 03:00hrs | 1 | 1. Physics (Second Group) | 03:00hrs | 1
Wednesday | 2. Principles of Economics 02:30hrs | 1 | 2. Education 03:00hrs | 1
(Commerce Group)
16-05-2024 | Psychology 03:00hrs | I | Out Lines of Home Economics 03:00hrs | |
Thursday
17-05-2024 | Tarjuma-Tul-Quran-Ul-Majeed 02:00hrs | I | 1. Tarjuma-Tul-Quran-Ul-Majeed 02:00hrs | 1
Friday (Group First) (Group Second)
2. Ethics/ Civics (For Non Muslims) 02:00hrs | I
(Old/New)
| | (02:30 P.M)
18-05-2024 | 1. History of Islam (Option I) 03:00hrs | I | Geography (Old/New) 03:00hrs | 1
Saturday | 2. History of Islami Hind (Option II) 03:00hrs | 1
3. History of Pakistan (Option III) 03:00hrs | 1
4. History of Modern World (Option IV) 03:00hrs | I
20-05-2024 | Biology 03:00hrs | I | Mathematics 03:00hrs | 1
Monday
21-05-2024 | l.Islamic Studies (Elective) 03:00hrs | I F Library Science 03:00hrs | I
Tuesday 2. Principles of Accounting 03:00hrs | 1

(Commerce Group)

22-05-2024 | Computer Science 02:30hrs | I | 2.Fine Art 01:30hrs | 1
Wednesday




SCHEDULE FOR THE INTERMEDIATE COM POSITE/ PART 2"/ LANGUAGES
PRACTICAL FIRST ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2024

2024 20-sr f il acde B st

Timing: 1** Batch []3 30 AMTO ll :30 AM

2“" Batch 01: 01] PM TO 04:00 PM

DATE | DATE | DAY
31-05-2024 Friday
27-05-2024 Monday 01-06-2024 Saturday
28-05-2024 Tuesday 03-06-2024 Monday o
Library Science Statistics
29-05-2024 | Wednesday 04-06-2024 Tuesday
30-05-2024 | Thursday 05-06-2024 | Wednesday
31-05-2024 Friday
01-06-2024 Saturday
03-06-2024 Monday
-06-2024 Tuesday _ , _
Fine Art (Design & Drawing and
05-06-2024 | Wednesday _ I
Chemistry 10-06-2024 Monday Exhibition of Work)
06-06-2024 | Thursday
Part 1st
07-06-2024 Friday
08-06-2024 Saturday
10-06-2024 Monday
11-06-2024 Tuesday
06-06-2024 | Thursday , -
_ Fine Art (F&C, Painting &
07-06-2024 | Friday Outlines of Home Economics 11-06-2024 Tuesday g ;
Exhibition of Work) Part 2"
08-06-2024 | Saturday
12-06-2024 | Wednesday
13-06-2024 | Thursda
J Computer Studies
14-06-2024 Friday
(Commerce Group)
21-06-2024 Friday 1. Biology 24-06-2024 Monday
: Timing:
22-06-2024 | Saturday | 2. Computer Science 25-06-2024 Tuesday
1* Batch 08 : 30 AM TO 10:30 AM
24-06-2024 Monday
2" Batch 01: 00 PM TO 03:00 PM
25-06-2024 Tuesday
26-06-2024 | Wednesday
27-06-2024 | Thursday
29-06-2024 | Saturday . 06-07-2024 Saturday
Psychology (Practical)
02-07-2024 Tuesday 08-07-2024 Monday
04-07-2024 | Thursd 09-07-2024 Tuesda
LR ¥ | Health & Physical Education
28-06-2024 Friday 10-07-2024 | Wednesday
01-07-2024 Monday Psychology (Field Work) 11-07-2024 Thursday
sycholo ie or _
03-07-2024 | Wednesday d = 12-07-2024 Friday
05-07-2024 Friday
06-07-2024 Saturday
08-07-2024 Monday
09-07-2024 Tuesday
10-07-2024 | W da
1? " e T‘:‘"EZ ! 19-07-2024 |  Friday
i u.rs = Physics 20-07-2024 Saturday | Geography (Old/New)
epa—  S— 22-07-2024 | Monday
13-07-2024 Saturday
19-07-2024 Friday
20-07-2024 Saturday
22-07-2024 Monday
20-07-2024 | Saturday | Viva for Fazil Arabic Paper VI R AR S

ASSISTANT CONTROLLER CONDUCT

Telephone No. 062-9255092

Assistant Controller (Inte>)
Telephone No. 062-9255091

Asma Qasim
Controller of Examinations

Telephone No. 062-9255086
Website:-WWW.bisebwp.edu.pk




